PrairieCat Annual Billing for Union List Members

LLSAP

Base Fee

Reserves

Code Agency Phone Staff Name Staff Email FY27 Contribution Total Due
AA Annawan-Alba Township Library 309-935-6483 Michele Thurston thurstonm2003@gmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
AL Alleman High School 309-786-7793 Nancy Morris ncmorris@gconline.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
BC Boylan Central Catholic High School 815-877-1088 Angela Long along@boylan.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
BV Bureau Valley School District 340 815-445-4004 Mary Heing mheing@bureauvalley.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
BF Byron CUSD #226 815.234.5491 ext. 241 |Jill Smith jsmithl1@byron226.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
CY Chadwick-Milledgeville C.U.S.D. #399 815-225-7141 x245 Lisa Richter Irichter@dist399.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
DB Dakota C.U.S.D. #201 815-449-2812 x184 Michele Shippy mshippy@dakota201.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
EO Eastland C.U.S.D. #308 815-493-6341 Erin Cox (formerly ecox@eastland308.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
FO Forreston Public Library 815-938-2624 Julie Voss forrestonpubliclibrary@gmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
GK Genoa-Kingston C.U.S.D. #424 815-784-5111 x1140 |Tara Wilkins twilkins@gkschools.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
GL Galena Unit S.D. #120 815-777-0917 Anne Huber huberan@gusd120.k12.il.us $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
HI Moore Memorial Library District 309-658-2666 Carrie Wisley library.hillsdale@gmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
HW Hiawatha C.U.S.D. #426 815-522-3335 x24 or |Angie Messenger angela.messenger@hiawatha426.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
KI Kirkland Public Library 815-522-6260 Linda Fett Kirklandlib@hotmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
LN Lanark Public Library 815-493-2166 Janie Dollinger lanarklibraryl@gmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
MG Mineral Gold Public Library District 309-288-3971 Connie Baele minerallibrary@mchsi.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
MV Moline School District #40 309-743-8902 Carolyn Mesick cmesick@molineschools.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
MY Mazon-Verona-Kinsman Elementary SD 815-448-2127 Ralph Rowe, Jr. rrowejr@mvkmavericks.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
PB Polo C.U.S.D. #222 815-946-3314 Carrie Ukena c.ukena@poloschools.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
PK Pankhurst Memorial Library 815-887-3925 Emily Goff pmlamboy@gmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
PL Pearl City C.U.S.D. #200 815-443-2715 Randy Welp rwelp@pcwolves.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
PS Pecatonica C.U.S.D. #321 815-239-2611x1330 Brenda Townsend brendatownsend@pecschools.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
RA Raymond A. Sapp Memorial Library 815-699-2342 Vanessa Zimmerlein rasapplib@gmail.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
RH River Bend Community Unit School District 2 815-589-3511 Amy Heyvaert aheyvaert@riverbendschools.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
RI Rock Island School District #41 309-793-5949.75 Mary Mendelin mary.mendelin@rimsd41.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
RV River Ridge C.U.S.D. #210 815-858-9005 x320 Judy Tippett jtippett@riverridge210.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
RW Rochelle Twp. H.S. Dist. #212 815-562-4161 x4112  |Ann Marie Jinkins ajinkins@rthsd212.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
RY Rockridge School District #300 309-795-1736 Jacqy Peterson jpeterson@rr300.0rg $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
SH Sheffield Public Library 815-454-2628 Sue Lanxon sheffieldlib@yahoo.com $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
SM Scales Mound C.U.S.D. #211 815-845-2215x320 Hannah Wiegel hannahwiegel@scalesmound.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
TR Trinity Medical Center 309-779-2603 Amanda Smolenski amanda.smolenski@trinitycollegeqc.edu $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
WC Warren C.U.S.D. #205 815-745-2641 Sarah Harbach sarah.harbach@205warren.net $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
WN Winnebago C.U.S.D. #323 815-335-2336 x117 Staci Thompson ThompsonS@winnebagoschools.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50
YT York Township Public Library 815-259-2480 Deeann Kramer director@thomsonlibrary.org $978.25 $104.25 $1,082.50

$33,261 $3,545 $36,805.00
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